I N T E R I O R  USL-HBL21D
Linear High Bay
US Luminaire     |     2360 Nevada Avenue N, Minneapolis, MN 55427     |     info@usLuminaire.com    |    usLuminaire.com    |    USL-HBL21D Rev A 2004 1/2
OV E RV I E W
This linear high bay is available in 2-foot and 4-foot lengths.
Electronics and optics are separated to lower fixture temperatures,
extending the lifespan.
F E AT U R E S

USL-HBL1D-4-4-200W
5.9 in
13 kg
USL-HBL1D-4-6-240W
13.4 in
340 mm
6.8 in
15 kg
USL-HBL1D-4-6-300W
6.9 in
15.2 kg
MODEL POWER
(W) LENGTH MODULES
LUMENS (lm) ±10% EFFICACY
(lm/W)3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
USL-HBL1D-2-4-100W 100
2 ft
4  13,000  13,500  13,700  13,700 130-137
USL-HBL1D-2-6-160W 160 6  21,000  21,600  22,400  22,450 131-140
USL-HBL1D-4-4-160W 160
4 ft
4
 20,800  21,600  22,200  22,300 130-139
USL-HBL1D-4-4-200W 200  26,000  27,000  27,000  27,600 130-138
USL-HBL1D-4-6-240W 240
6
 31,200  32,400  33,000  33,400 130-139
USL-HBL1D-4-6-300W 300  39,000  40,000  40,500  40,800 130-136
W
H
L